Games for Granite Valley Gunners, 12U Pee Wee Reese B Division
Last Updated on June 06, 2024

Date

04/29/
24
05/02/
24
05/04/
24
05/11/
24
05/13/
24
05/15/
24
05/19/
24
05/20/

24

05/23/
24

05/28/
24
06/01/
24
06/02/
24

06/08/
24

06/10/
24
06/14/
24
06/16/
24
06/17/
24

Time

5:45 PM EDT
5:45 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
5:45 PM EDT
5:45 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
5:45 PM PDT
5:45 PM EDT
5:45 PM EDT
11:30 AM
EDT
9:00 AM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
5:45 PM EDT
5:45 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:45 PM PDT

Away Team

Wilbraham Falcons-
Costello
Granite Valley Gunners
Springfield Red Sox
Granite Valley Gunners
Granite Valley Gunners

WIIshire Punishers

Granite Valley Gunners

Westside Wildcats- Parker

Granite Valley Gunners
Granite Valley Gunners
Western Mass Invaders
Granite Valley Gunners
Holyoke Allies
East Longmeadow
Spartans
Granite Valley Gunners

MA Outlaws

Granite Valley Gunners

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

18

12

0

3

18

8

11

5

Home Team

Granite Valley Gunners
Palmer Cyclones
Granite Valley Gunners
Wilbraham Falcons-

Nichols
Westside Wildcats-

Peterson
Granite Valley Gunners
Palmer Cyclones

Granite Valley Gunners

Holyoke Knights

Westside Wildcats- Parker

Granite Valley Gunners
South Hadley Tigers
Granite Valley Gunners
Granite Valley Gunners
Agawam Dirt Dogs
Granite Valley Gunners

Holyoke Knights

Hom

e

Scor

e
4

13

20

10

16

Result

Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Unscored
Loss
Loss
Loss
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g

Upcomin
g
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