

## Games for Granite Valley Gunners, 12U Pee Wee Reese B Division Last Updated on June 06, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/29/ 24	5:45 PM EDT	Wilbraham Falcons- Costello	18	Granite Valley Gunners	4	Loss
05/02/ 24	5:45 PM EDT	Granite Valley Gunners	12	Palmer Cyclones	13	Loss
05/04/ 24	4:30 PM EDT	Springfield Red Sox	0	Granite Valley Gunners	20	Win
05/11/ 24	4:30 PM EDT	Granite Valley Gunners	3	Wilbraham Falcons- Nichols	8	Loss
05/13/ 24	5:45 PM EDT	Granite Valley Gunners	18	Westside Wildcats- Peterson	9	Win
05/15/ 24	5:45 PM EDT	WIIshire Punishers	1	Granite Valley Gunners	17	Win
05/19/ 24	4:30 PM EDT	Granite Valley Gunners	6	Palmer Cyclones	9	Loss
05/20/ 24	5:45 PM PDT	Westside Wildcats- Parker	6	Granite Valley Gunners	5	Loss
05/23/ 24	5:45 PM EDT	Granite Valley Gunners		Holyoke Knights		Unscored
05/28/ 24	5:45 PM EDT	Granite Valley Gunners	8	Westside Wildcats- Parker	10	Loss
06/01/ 24	11:30 AM EDT	Western Mass Invaders	11	Granite Valley Gunners	1	Loss
06/02/ 24	9:00 AM EDT	Granite Valley Gunners	5	South Hadley Tigers	16	Loss
06/08/ 24	7:00 PM EDT	Holyoke Allies		Granite Valley Gunners		Upcomin g
06/10/ 24	5:45 PM EDT	East Longmeadow Spartans		Granite Valley Gunners		Upcomin g
06/14/ 24	5:45 PM EDT	Granite Valley Gunners		Agawam Dirt Dogs		Upcomin g
06/16/ 24	4:30 PM EDT	MA Outlaws		Granite Valley Gunners		Upcomin g
06/17/ 24	4:45 PM PDT	Granite Valley Gunners		Holyoke Knights		Upcomin g